 Cirrex
Solar Water Heating Systems
®
Cirrex® Solar Water Heating Systems
Cirrex® Solar - Runs On The Sun
Cirrex® is more than just a solar water heater - it’s the ultimate solar
thermal solution. High effi ciency ratings, long life and reduced carbon
emissions are just a few things that make it an irresistible choice for

Collector Copper Sweat Fittings Kit
Temperature Sensor Control Wire 75' Roll
Roof Flashing for solar loop piping supply line (1 - copper)
Get the Cirrex from A. O. Smith
installed in your home and you will start
saving money immediately. And you’ll
            also be living green.
— Ed Begley, Jr., Actor and Environmentalist
““
AOSVE01000     February 2012R     ©2012 A. O. Smith Water Products Company
A. O. Smith Water Products Company
500 Tennessee Waltz Parkway     Ashland City, TN 37015
80 Gallon Tank 120 Gallon Tank
SACI-01-M200501-000 1 4' x 10' Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 2.2/Yes 1.9/Yes
SACI-02-M200202-000 2 3-1/2' x 7' Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 3.0/Yes 2.3/Yes
SACI-02-M200402-000 2 4' x 8' Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 5.3/Yes 3.3/Yes
SACI-03-M200203-000 3 3-1/2' x 7' Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 10.1/Yes 4.9/Yes
SACE-01-M100501-000 1 4' x 10' Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 1.8/Yes 1.7/No
SACE-02-M100202-000 2 3-1/2' x 7' Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 2.2/Yes 2.1/Yes
SACE-02-M100402-000 2 4' x 8' Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 3.0/Yes 2.8/Yes
SACE-03-M100203-000 3 3-1/2' x 7' Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 4.3/Yes 3.5/Yes
80 Gallon Tank 120 Gallon Tank
SACI-01-M200501-T41 1 4' x 10' Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 2.2/Yes 1.9/Yes
SACI-02-M200202-T41 2 3-1/2' x 7' Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 3.0/Yes 2.3/Yes
SACI-02-M200402-T41 2 4' x 8' Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 5.3/Yes 3.3/Yes
SACI-03-M200203-T41 3 3-1/2' x 7' Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 10.1/Yes 4.9/Yes
SACE-01-M100501-T41 1 4' x 10' Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 1.8/Yes 1.7/No
SACE-02-M100202-T41 2 3-1/2' x 7' Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 2.2/Yes 2.1/Yes
SACE-02-M100402-T41 2 4' x 8' Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 3.0/Yes 2.8/Yes
SACE-03-M100203-T41 3 3-1/2' x 7' Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 4.3/Yes 3.5/Yes
Model Number
Gallon
Capacity